Classic

. %, GRILLE

- Happy Hour
3pm-6pm Tuesday-Friday

Cheese Nachos
Nacho cheese Sauce, guacamole, sour cream, Pico de Gallo and mixed cheese
-add crispy tenders $2

Buffalo Tenders
Breaded Tenders tossed in tangy buffalo sauce, served with blue cheese dip

Hot Dog and Fries
Classic hot dog with fries

Classic Caesar
Romaine lettuce, herbed croutons, parmesan cheese and Caesar dressing
-add crispy tenders $2

French Fries
Crispy with salt and pepper

Assorted Beer and Well Drinks $5

Michelob Ultra

Montejo Clara

Hangar 24 Orange Wheat

La Quinta Brewing Co. Tan Line Brown
La Quint a Brewing Co. IPA

La Quinta Brewing Co. Poolside Blonde
Budweiser

Bud Light

Fat Tire

Stella

Fords Gin

Three Olives Vodka
Maestro Dobel Tequila
Christian Bro’s Brandy
Evan Williams Bourbon
Grant’s Scotch

$7

$7

$8

$6

$4
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